
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I BP.NO. 1. CONTRACTOE10CODE PAGE OF

2. AMENHMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. REUISITION/PURCKASE REQ. NO. 6 PROJECT NOf ile)

M003 12-06-2011 NRO-12-046 I
Dated:12/2/2011

.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 A.OAINTREV SY (II g,.ImS) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street county. 80to, NAd ZIp Code) BA, AIMENOMET W"OF SOUCTATION NO

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ORDER NO

NRC-42-08-064 NRC-T016

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
100. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 107928806 FACILTY COOs X 06-12-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, F is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Nfrewirod) B&R#:2012-25-17-4-107 JC:Q4182 B.O.C;252A APPN:31X0200
Obligates Funds:$0.00 FSS Number:-
DUNS:107928806 NACIS,541990

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speed•eutholly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suh as dhanges paying ffic, appropriton dale, eM)
seT FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUIRSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41100(b).

C.TIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENTISENTEREOINTOPURSUANTTOAUTHORfTYOF: F.A.R, 43.103(a) Bilateral Contract Modification
x

0, OTHER (Speci 
t
w. "o modMllio, end msuo,

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, 0 is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing office,

14. OEC-RPT*ON OF AMENDMEKTMODIFICATON (Orgedd by UCF -A heedNs. fndudg altkVoibu subled me" where feulle.}

The purpose of this modification is to revise the period of performance due to government caused delays. Therefore, the
new expiration date for this task order is 8/30/2012. This extension in the period of performance shall be done at no
additional cost to the government and shall not alter the delivery schedule to this task order.

Total Obligation Amount: $94,650.00 (unchanged)
Total Ceiling Amount: $94,650.00 (unchanged)
period of Performance: 611212009-8/30/2012 (changed)

Except as specified herein, all other terms, conditions and pricing remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

ELeap as provgdod herein. Al tems aind tcmxkbc of f document -efie ac m Item GA or ISA, as heretofore dhunged ruvuliw unchdantped and in full force and elIed.

ifA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) [1 SA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Pint)
I .3 L~ N.. •.,,,-' Matthew J. Bucher

07vu"\ MICNAI LContracting Officer
I 560'4RACTORAOFFEROR

(Stgonatur of Person ajNAW0d bip'n)

ISC. DATE SIGNED

vz-\Mý t k
I... UNI~35A E ISC. DATE SIGNEaD

- h -

NSN 7540.0112-41070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE P adcoibl by GSA - FAR (48 CFRI 53.243

OPIAN SUMS REV"E OOMPLMT Orp 15~ zoil N


